
Section 2 -Form NC09-017-04 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

TO: TankRehab.com, LLC 
830-13 AlA North, Suite 225 
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

LEACHATE TANK REHABILITATION 
WEST NASSAU LANDFILL 

NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA 
BID NO. NC09-017 

The Owner has considered the Bid submitted by you for 
the above described Work in response to its Invitation to 
Bid. 

You are hereby notified that your Bid has been 
accepted in the amount of$ 41,600.00 

You are required by the Information for Bidders to 
furnish the required certificates of insurance within ten 
(10) calendar days from the date of this Notice to you. 

If you fail to furnish said certificates of insurance 
within ten ( 10) days from the date of this Notice, said 
Owner will be entitled to consider all your rights arising 
out of the Owner's acceptance of your Bid as abandoned and 
as such the Owner will be entitled to such other rights as 
may be granted by law. 

You are required to return an acknowledged copy of 
this Notice of Award to the Owner. 

DATED this 26th day of October ' 2009 

BOARD 

/,/J· . . -· /./ 
/ 

Its: Chairman 



ATTEST TO CHAIRMAN'S SIGNATURE: 

JptiN/A. CRAWFORD 
Its~: Ex-Officio 

/ 

/ 

Approved as to form by the 
Nassau County Attorney 

ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE 

Receipt of the above Notice of Award is hereby acknowledged 
by: 

this !fa day 
, 20.rtJ_. 

By: 
Its: 



Section 2 -Form NC09-017-05 

NOTICE TO PROCEED 
LEACHATE TANK REHABILITATION - WEST NASSAU LANDFILL 

To: TankRehab.com, LLC Date: 10/26/2009 

830-13 AlA North, Suite 225 Project: Bid No. NC09-017 

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 Contract No. CM1486 

You are hereby notified to commence work in accordance 

October with the Agreement dated the 26~th ay of 
,,~ 

2009, on or before the ~ · day of November 

2009, and you are to fully complete the Project in a total 

of fifty-six (56) consecutive days after the date of this 

Notice to Proceed. The Date of Completion of all Work is 

therefore January 13, 2010 

Its: Chairman 



Approved as to form by the 
Nassau County Attorney 

DA~ 
ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE 

Receipt of the above Notice To Proceed is hereby 
acknowledged by: 

this 
of AJov&Vh , 2 0 Q:}_. 

i7 day 

By: --p._ ~ 
r t s : o4 wt..d4 


